
DINNER 
starters mains

club
favourites

Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad

Pan Seared 10oz Ribeye SteakCauliflower Poppers 

Ham Hock Terrine

Lamb Rump

Thai Green Cauliflower 
and Chickpea Curry Roasted Butternut Risotto 

Lemon Cured Salmon

Baked Scottish Salmon
glazed with Miso and Lime

Spinach and Potato
Croquettes 

Pan Seared Chicken

Salmon and Prawn Linguine
with Parmesan chips, poached egg
and sourdough croûte

sautéed garlic new potatoes, vine
cherry tomatoes and sautéed field
mushrooms

cauliflower florets coated in batter
and served with a pea puree and aioli
dressing

pickled red onions and mustard
dressing 

seated on a bed of celeriac puree,
heritage carrots and finished with a
rich port reduction

served with fragrant basmati rice finished with sage gremolata

pickled fennel, lemon crème fraîche
and seasonal leaves 

a miso and red chilli glaze, served with
fragrant rice and sautéed pak-choi

Avocado purée, lime and garlic
dressing

seated on potato gnocchi, wild
mushrooms and watercress purée

served in a rich dill cream sauce and a
hint of chilli and parmesan cheese

£12.5

£28£8

£9.5

£26

£17

£13.5

£14

£22£8

£23

£18

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli
coated in a sage oil and served with
edamame beans and pine nuts 

Spaghetti Carbonara
a classic tossed in pecorino and
parmesan cheese served with cracked
black pepper

Mussel and Saffron Risotto
finished with parmesan cheese and
butter dressed with a flat leaf
parsley and crisped sliced onions

£14.5

£15.5

£12

pasta &
risotto

sides
Truffle and Parmesan Fries 

Fries

Mash Potatoes

Green Salad  

Seasonal Vegetables 

£6

£4

£4

£3.5

£4

Served from 5.00pm - 9.00pm

Fish and Chips 
golden battered white fish served with
crushed peas, tartar sauce and fries

£17.5

The Lensbury Beef Burger
8oz beef burger topped with
mature cheddar and streaky bacon
served with fries

£16.5

Butter Chicken Curry
fragrant rice, naan bread, raita
and mango chutney 

£16

allergens
Please scan the QR code for allergen information or speak to a
member of our team. Whilst we have procedures in place to
address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, we cannot
guarantee their total absence in our food & drink.

v = suitable for vegetarians  | ve = suitable for vegans
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Chicken Cobb Salad
a classic salad of diced chicken,
cucumber, avocado, cherry tomatoes
and soft boiled egg

£13

190822



DRINKS 

soft 
drinks

beers & 
cider

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Appletiser

Fanta / Sprite

Fever Tree

Water

330ml btl

still or sparkling

£2.2

£3.6

£2.2 / £2.8

£1.8330ml can

275ml £2.8

Cornish Orchard
lemonade, elderflower 

tonic, refreshingly light tonic, ginger ale,
ginger beer, elderflower tonic,
Mediterranian tonic 

£2.9

Draught

Beck's Vier                                               

San Miguel                                             

Guinness 

Wolfpack Pilsner                                 

Birra Moretti                                         

Magners 

Twickenham Naked Ladies              

London Pride 

4.6%

4.1%

4.5%

4.4%

4%

£5.3

£6.3

£5

Bottles

Corona 

Brewdog Punk IPA 

4.6% / 330ml

Peroni 5.1% / 330ml

5.2% / 330ml

£5

£5

£5.9
Belvedere Vodka 

Jack Daniel's 

Kraken Rum 

Baileys Irish Cream 

Amaretto 

Limoncello 

Cockburn's Ruby Port 

40%

40%

40%

17%

28%

27%

19%

£10

£7.8

£7.8

£5

£7.4

£7.4

£6.8

spirits
Hendrick's Gin 

Finlandia Vodka 

41.4%

40%

£10

£7.8

wines

Operetto Garganega 
Pinot Grigio 

Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc 

Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet 

£9.9 / £26

£10.5 / £27

Chile, 12.5%

France, 13%

Petit Papillon Grenache Rouge 

Red

France, 13.5%
£8.8 / £23

Villa dei Fiori 
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo   

Bodega Monteviejo Malbec 

Italy, 13%

Argentina, 14%

£9.9 / £26

Petit Papillon Grenache Rose 

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose 

Rose

France, 12.5%
 £8.8 / £24

USA, 10.5%
£9.9 / £25

Alto Bajo Merlot 
Chile, 13.5%

£9.4 / £25

4% 

4.4% 

5%

£6.5

£6.2

£5.3

£5.3

£5

Curious Brew Lager 4.7% / 330ml £5.5

Beck's Blue 0.5% / 275ml £3.4

Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% / 500ml

Petit Papillon Grenache Blanc 

White

£8.8 / £23

£9.4 / £25

France, 13%

Italy, 12%

250ml

200ml

330ml / 750ml

Champagne 

Baron de Villeboerg Brut
France, 12% (125ml)

Vaporetto Prosecco Brut
Italy, 11% (125ml)

Sparkling Wine

£10.5 / £49.5

£6.8 / £35

Wine prices are listed for 250ml glass or
750ml bottle, 175ml glasses are also
available. Spirit prices are for 50ml
measures. 
 
Speak to our team for our full drinks
selection.

Greene King IPA

Hideaway House Lager                                               4% £5.3

3.6% £5

£13.8 / £40

Mont Auriol Viognier
France, 13%

£11 / £31

£5.7


