## DINNER

Served from 5.00pm - 9.00pm

£26

£17

£23

£22

£16

#### Lamb Rump seated on a bed of celeriac puree, heritage carrots and finished with a rich port reduction Thai Green Cauliflower and Chickpea Curry ve served with fragrant basmati rice Pan Seared 10oz Ribeve Steak £28 sautéed garlic new potatoes, vine cherry tomatoes and sautéed field mushrooms Pan Seared Chicken seated on potato gnocchi, wild mushrooms and watercress purée Baked Scottish Salmon

glazed with Miso and Lime

a miso and red chilli glaze, served with

fragrant rice and sautéed pak-choi

## pasta & risotto

Salmon and Prawn Linguine

£18

served in a rich dill cream sauce and a hint of chilli and parmesan cheese	
Roasted Butternut Risotto ${\bf v}$ finished with sage gremolata	£12
Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli v coated in a sage oil and served with edamame beans and pine nuts	£13.5
Spaghetti Carbonara a classic tossed in pecorino and parmesan cheese served with cracked black pepper	£14.5
Mussel and Saffron Risotto finished with parmesan cheese and butter dressed with a flat leaf parsley and crisped sliced onions	£15.5

# club favourites

starters

Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad £12.5

£9.5

£8

£14

£8

with Parmesan chips, poached egg

pickled red onions and mustard

cauliflower florets coated in batter

and served with a pea puree and aioli

pickled fennel, lemon crème fraîche

Cauliflower Poppers ve

Lemon Cured Salmon

and seasonal leaves

Croquettes v

dressing

Spinach and Potato

Avocado purée, lime and garlic

and sourdough croûte

Ham Hock Terrine

dressing

dressing

Fish and Chips £17.5 golden battered white fish served with crushed peas, tartar sauce and fries

£13 Chicken Cobb Salad a classic salad of diced chicken, cucumber, avocado, cherry tomatoes and soft boiled egg

The Lensbury Beef Burger £16.5 8oz beef burger topped with mature cheddar and streaky bacon served with fries

**Butter Chicken Curry** fragrant rice, naan bread, raita and mango chutney

## sides

Truffle and Parmesan Fries v	£6
Fries ve	£4
$Mash\ Potatoes\ _{V}$	£4
Green Salad ve	£3.5
Seasonal Vegetables ve	£4

v = suitable for vegetarians | ve = suitable for vegans



#### allergens

Please scan the QR code for allergen information or speak to a member of our team. Whilst we have procedures in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our food & drink.

## DRINKS

# beers & cider

#### Draught

Hideaway House Lager 4%	£5.3
Beck's Vier 4%	£5.3
Wolfpack Pilsner 4.4%	£5.3
San Miguel 5%	£6.2
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£6.5
Guinness 4.1%	£6.3
Magners 4.5%	£5.3
Twickenham Naked Ladies 4.4%	£5
London Pride 4%	£5
Greene King IPA 3.6%	£5
Bottles	
Peroni 5.1% / 330ml	£5
Corona 4.6% / 330ml	£5
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.2% / 330ml	£5.9
Curious Brew Lager 4.7% / 330ml	£5.5
Beck's Blue 0.5% / 275ml	£3.4
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% / 500ml	£5.7

### wines

#### White

France, 13%	
Operetto Garganega Pinot Grigio	£9.4 / £25
Italy, 12%	
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc Chile, 12.5%	£9.9 / £26
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet France, 13%	£10.5 / £27
Mont Auriol Viognier France, 13%	£11 / £31
Red	
Petit Papillon Grenache Rouge	£8.8 / £23
France, 13.5%	, -
Alto Bajo Merlot Chile, 13.5%	£9.4 / £25
Villa dei Fiori	£9.9 / £26
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Italy, 13%	
Bodega Monteviejo Malbec Argentina, 14%	£13.8 / £40

Petit Papillon Grenache Blanc £8.8 / £23

# soft drinks

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 330ml btl	£2.2
Fanta / Sprite 330ml can	£1.8
Appletiser 275ml	£2.8
Cornish Orchard 250ml lemonade, elderflower	£3.6
Fever Tree 200ml tonic, refreshingly light tonic, ginger ginger beer, elderflower tonic, Mediterranian tonic	£2.9 ale,
Water 330ml/750ml still or sparkling	£2.2 / £2.8

#### Rose

Petit Papillon Grenache Rose £8.8 / £24 France, 12.5%

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose £9.9 / £25 USA, 10.5%

#### Champagne

Baron de Villeboerg Brut £10.5 / £49.5 France, 12% (125ml)

#### Sparkling Wine

Vaporetto Prosecco Brut \$\$ £6.8 / £35\$ Italy, 11% (125ml)

## spirits

Hendrick's Gin 41.4%	£10
Finlandia Vodka 40%	£7.8
Belvedere Vodka 40%	£10
Jack Daniel's 40%	£7.8
Kraken Rum 40%	£7.8
Baileys Irish Cream 17%	£5
Amaretto 28%	£7.4
Limoncello 27%	£7.4
Cockburn's Ruby Port 19%	£6.8

Wine prices are listed for 250ml glass or 750ml bottle, 175ml glasses are also available. Spirit prices are for 50ml measures.

Speak to our team for our full drinks selection.